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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR

Num Name/GymRank AA

Laura Zeng1 1056
North Shore

8.650 9.350 7.5009.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.517 8.734 8.1348.567

17.16717.667 15.63418.084 68.552
9.200 8.900 7.8508.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.750 9.000 8.5508.650

17.95017.550 16.40017.900 69.800

Prelims

Finals

138.352Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Evita Griskenas2 1052
North Shore

8.800 8.300 8.1009.350Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.067 8.1678.400

17.40017.700 16.26716.367 67.734
8.650 8.650 7.4509.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.500 7.7508.750

17.70017.950 15.20017.150 68.000

Prelims

Finals

135.734Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100

Camilla Feeley3 1055
North Shore

8.700 7.900 7.2509.050Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.834 7.634 8.4848.384

17.53417.434 15.43415.534 65.936
8.600 8.650 7.8008.650Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.900 8.2008.750

17.60017.400 16.00017.550 68.550

Prelims

Finals

134.486Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Nastasya Generalova4 1054
California Rhythms

8.800 8.050 7.1509.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.884 7.617 7.8677.767

16.68416.767 15.01715.667 64.135
8.400 7.800 7.7008.850Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 6.700 7.8508.000

16.50016.850 15.55014.500 63.400

Prelims

Finals

127.535Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Lili Mizuno5 1051
North Shore

7.750 8.500 7.4007.550Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.684 8.084 7.9507.250

16.43414.150 15.35016.584 62.518
7.600 8.450 7.5508.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.950 8.200 8.3508.300

15.55016.800 15.90016.650 64.900

Prelims

Finals

127.418Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100
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Serena Lu6 1059
Isadora

8.150 7.400 6.8508.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.884 7.717 6.1007.717

16.03416.517 12.95015.117 60.618
8.800 8.300 7.8009.150Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.250 8.050 7.8508.100

17.05017.250 15.65016.350 66.300

Prelims

Finals

126.918Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Brigita Budginas7 1057
Burlo Gymnastics

7.100 8.050 6.7508.550Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.600 6.900 7.8846.800

14.70015.350 14.63414.950 59.634
7.800 8.150 6.9008.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.050 7.800 7.3507.300

15.85016.000 14.25015.950 62.050

Prelims

Finals

121.684Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Ekatherina Kapitonova8 1053
Isadora

8.500 8.850 6.6008.950Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.734 7.100 5.7177.534

16.08416.484 12.31715.850 60.735
8.050 7.950 7.1008.550Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.400 7.100 6.6006.900

15.45015.450 13.70014.950 59.550

Prelims

Finals

120.285Combined Total:

ND: -0.150 -0.100 __._____.___

ND: __.___ -0.100 __._____.___

Eliza Cohen9 1050
California Rhythms

7.100 7.900 6.7008.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.300 7.400 7.5176.784

14.40015.084 14.21715.300 59.001
7.300 7.550 6.3508.150Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.900 7.700 6.9507.600

15.20015.750 13.30015.250 59.500

Prelims

Finals

118.501Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Heather Chan10 1058
Emerald City

6.750 7.950 7.4006.450Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.650 7.900 6.7346.534

14.40012.934 14.13415.850 57.318
7.400 8.150 7.0507.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 7.400 7.8007.450

15.50015.200 14.85015.550 61.100

Prelims

Finals

118.418Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
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Faith Bolden11 1065
California Rhythms

6.500 7.750 5.4007.450Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.300 7.200 5.6675.967

12.50013.367 11.06714.950 51.884
8.350 6.750 5.9506.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.500 7.150 5.5506.550

14.85013.350 11.50013.900 53.600

Prelims

Finals

105.484Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Isabelle Connor12 1062
LASG

5.500 6.600 5.6507.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.750 7.084 6.6676.617

12.25014.017 12.31713.684 52.268
5.150 5.300 6.1507.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.850 6.450 5.6506.800

12.00014.600 11.80011.750 50.150

Prelims

Finals

102.418Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
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